Product Data
T2--PAC01, T2--PHP01
T2--NAC01, T2--NHP01
T2SNAC01, T2SNHP01
LEGACYt LINE SERIES THERMOSTAT
A07047
Fig. 1 -- Legacy Line Series Programmable Thermostat
A07046

for T2---Nxx
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
T 2 -- P A C 0 1
Product Packaged Quantity
T = Thermostat 01 = 1 piece
Series Equipment Type
2 = Legacy Line AC = Air conditioning
HP = Heat pump
Screen
-- = Large Screen Function Type
S = Std. Screen P = Programmable
N = Non--programmable
DIMENSIONS
5.2 in.
132.08 mm
5.2 in
132.08 mm
1.2 in.
30.48 mm
A07136
Fig. 4 -- Legacy Line Series Programmable Thermostat
5.1 in.
129.54 mm 1.1 in.
27.94 mm
4.1 in.
104.14 mm
A07135
Fig. 5 -- Legacy Line Series Non--programmable Thermostat
1.1 in.
27.94 mm
     5.1 in.
129.54mm
   3.8 in.
96.52mm
A08615